
チキチキ２5 レースリザルト

総合結果

2024.4.28

マシン出場者ゼッケン順位クラス

マシン出場者ゼッケン順位クラス

マシン出場者ゼッケン順位クラス

104

299

116

115

46

405

122

221

20

941

413

198

362

77

428

3

栗原　正

坂本　博

田中　慶太

河田　陸男

大塲　利男

井上　聡

岡田　剛

藤平　一城

佐藤　恵治

寺田　大介

遠藤　慎一

磯谷　智一

田村　大樹

玉生　和雄

家富　則和

真鍋　武志

XL250S

XL250S

XT

KL250A

XT250

TS250

TS250 ハスラー

KL250L

XL250S

XL250S

XT200

XL250S

KL250

CR150 改

XL250S

XT250T

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

105

999

640

37

55

1

2

3

4

DNF

宮崎　健太郎

伊藤　忠彦

松永　征士

木村　司

山川　俊介

XR200R

XT250

DT-125

ＸR80R 改

RA125

153

46

413

299

220

913

989

362

359

122

久保田　誠司

大塲　利男

遠藤　慎一

坂本　博

瀧澤　理

大島　宏之

酒井　宏幸

田村　大樹

赤穂　共昭

岡田　剛

67

568

678

112

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DNF

DNF

1

2

3

DNF

片山　朝道

八重樫　勇人

大蘆　健一郎

飯野　明洋

MR50

MT50

Z50R

TS50

65

911

715

411

155

18

95

835

842

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DNF

DNF

DNF

木村　喜之

永屋　佑樹

青山　順彦

冨田　洋二

幸田　博之

植田　秀雄

石井　明

網野　英明

宮浦　覚

田山　武

XL80

CL90

XR80

TY80

SL90

TS90

XR100R

XL50S

FT50 改

TS90

81

115

21

453

627

405

380

333

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DNF

西野　辰雄

河田　陸男

吉田　心一

菅村　弘彦

井上　大志

井上　聡

今　海煕

雨宮　慶樹

XR80 改

TL50

XL80 改

XE75

XE75

XR80

XR80

XL80 改

203

58

221

806

1

2

3

DNF

新妻　学士

昆　志呂芳

藤平　一城

小田　皓喜

CR80

YZ80

RH80

CR80

XL

XT250

XT200

XL125S

DT125

XL125S

XL125S

KL250

YG1

TS250 ハスラー

1

2

3

4

5

234

5

183

382

153

堀口　雅史

佐々木　信男

吉村　修二

上山　力

久保田　誠司

CR250

RM250

CR250

XT500

RM250

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DNF

730

114

72

76

922

515

711

6

中村　翔

中村　雄

奥村　信幸

吉井　忠之

三澤　加奈子

田村　勝弘

神田　隆博

米崎　吉弘

CR125R

CR125

RM125

YZ125

YZ100

CR125

CR125

YZ125

エキス

パート

スポーツ

セニア

スポーツ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

DNF

DNF

81

956

61

711

7

27

170

44

31

3

6

60

西野　辰雄

中村　彰

高水　悟

神田　隆博

矢吹　壽朗

青木　千壽

森元　暢子

加園　芳道

安部　菊夫

真鍋　武志

米崎　吉弘

平川　芳広

CR125

XL250S

YZ125

CR125

ME125

AT125

CL

TL125 改

YA6

XT250T/XT500

YZ125

CR125M3

ベテランズ

トレール耐久

ツイン

ショック

ミニ耐久

ノーマル

５０

ミニ耐久

ノーマル

オープン

ミニ耐久

レーサー

４ＳＴ

ミニ耐久

レーサー

２ＳＴ

トレール耐久

モノショック

トレール

＆

レゴラリータ 

③


