## 総合結果

	Name & A.			
クラス	順位	ゼッケン	出場者	マシン
	1	104	栗原 正	XL250S
	2	299	坂本 博	XL250S
	3	116	田中 慶太	XT
	4	115	河田 陸男	KL250A
	5	46	大塲 利男	XT250
1	6	405	井上 聡	TS250
トレール	7	122	岡田 剛	TS250 ハスラー
&	8	221	藤平 一城	KL250L
レゴラリータ	9	20	佐藤 恵治	XL250S
	10	941	寺田 大介	XL250S
3	11	413	遠藤 慎一	XT200
	12	198	磯谷 智一	XL250S
	13	362	田村 大樹	KL250
	14	77	玉生 和雄	CR150 改
	15	428	家富 則和	XL250S
	16	3	真鍋 武志	XT250T
エキス	1	730	中村 翔	CR125R
	2	114	中村 雄	CR125
	3	72	奥村 信幸	RM125
	4	76	吉井 忠之	YZ125
パート	5	922	三澤 加奈子	YZ100
スポーツ	6	515	田村 勝弘	CR125
	7	711	神田 隆博	CR125
	DNF	6	米崎 吉弘	YZ125
	1	234	堀口 雅史	CR250
	2	5	佐々木 信男	RM250
セニア	3	183	吉村 修二	CR250
スポーツ	4	382	上山力	XT500
	5	153	久保田 誠司	RM250
	-			

クラス	順位	ゼッケン	出場者	マシン
ベテランズ	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 DNF DNF	81 956 61 711 7 27 170 44 31 3 6	西中高神矢青森加安真米平野村水田吹木元園部鍋崎川候彰悟隆壽千暢芳菊武吉芳	CR125 XL250S YZ125 CR125 ME125 AT125 CL TL125 改 YA6 XT250T/XT500 YZ125 CR125M3

クラス	順位	ゼッケン	出場者	マシン
トレール耐久 ツイン ショック	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 DNF DNF	153 46 413 299 220 913 989 362 359 122	久大遠 坂瀧島井村穂田田場藤本澤島井村穂田田泉 宏宏大共剛	XL XT250 XT200 XL1258 DT125 XL1258 XL1258 KL250 YG1 TS250 ハスラー
トレール耐久 モノショック	1 2 3 4 DNF	105 999 640 37 55	宮崎 健太郎 伊藤 忠彦 松永 征士 木村 司 山川 俊介	XR200R XT250 DT-125 XR80R 改 RA125
ミニ耐久 /一マル 50	1 2 3 DNF	67 568 678 112	片山 朝道 八重樫 勇人 大蘆 健一郎 飯野 明洋	MR50 MT50 Z50R TS50
ミニ耐久 /ーマル オープン	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 DNF DNF	65 911 715 411 155 18 95 835 842 14	木永青冨幸植石網宮田村屋山田田田井 喜佑順洋博秀明 英覚武 之樹彦二之雄明明	XL80 CL90 XR80 TY80 SL90 TS90 XR100R XL50S FT50 dx TS90
ミニ耐久 レーサー 4ST	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 DNF	81 115 21 453 627 405 380 333	西河吉普井井今 宮 村上上 海 塵樹	XR80 改 TL50 XL80 改 XE75 XE75 XR80 XR80 XL80 改
ミニ耐久 レーサー <b>2</b> ST	1 2 3 DNF	203 58 221 806	新妻 学士 昆 志呂芳 藤平 一城 小田 皓喜	CR80 YZ80 RH80 CR80